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15811100 Zurg rlunnhurpru2 \q 350 2426,00 849100,0

ls81 i 100 Zurg uurpt\urh \q 370 1216,00 449920,0

1s531100 \-F*q \q 3760 270,50 1017080,0

15411200 nntuurhurh lm::t urdr. (&hP) lhrnn 850 255,00 216750,0

15541100 quilrbF qs 1680 62,00 104160,0

1511 1120 rlfru rnurrlruplr \c 3300 324,00 1069200,0

15112150 rllru hur{t qt \q 1320 430,50 568260,0

15614200 Pnbt A tlq 470 242,00 113740,0

15851100 rlur\urpnh \e 270 413,00 111510,0

15831000 2urpurpunlu.rq \e 380 432,00 164160,0

15311100 \rupurn$]r1 \q 250 1818,00 454500,0

03221410 \urqu:ilp \q 130 495,00 64350,0

03221410 6urfiur\urrlullp lte 200 65,00 13000,0

03221 110 qurqurF tts 330 228,00 75240,0

03221100 purqm\ \s 300 236,00 70800,0

15331139 qnrllr4np \q 200 52,00 10400,0

15331139 uripm\ \s 150 30,00 4500,0

03221122 q+liI'll \q 150 25,00 3750,0

15871256 \urtrurlq4qhrl \q 300 2r,00 6300,0

03221115 lnplr \urltu2 ks 400 20,00 8000,0

03221t24 r{u-rpmhq \q 200 33,00 6600,0
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15331167 rlurrlur4urhnu \s 1500 6,90 10350,0\
15331161 unlu (qlntlu) qs 250 72,00 18000,0

3222t28 Iotta.n hq 300 r44,00 43200,0

3222t28 +hrLd tls 400 36,00 14400,0

3222100 purhurh tte 550 40,00 22000,0

15616000 hh4llurd.ur{urp (qnh:\u) \q 570 t20,50 68685,0

1s619000 hurdurp qc 390 35,00 13650,0

15331153 nuul \q 560 93,00 52080,0

15612180 urunr.n \e 260 100,00 26000,0

1s863200 rdtJ \q 4400 2,00 8800,0

15332291 phrl bhnurtrh \q 1250 146,20 182750,0

15872400 *t \hp-\nlr qt \c 160 87,00 13920,0

15331000 urnr-[unn \e 790 27,00 2i330,0

03142510 h*.1\hru hunn 4913,00 343910,0

15512000 pprluruhp qt !q 1000 112,00 112000,0

15842310 \rupudhl qe 1080 52,00 56160,0

15821500 hpm2ur\tqhh hq 1000 s8,00 58000,0

15331154 nlnn \s 270 68,00 18360,0

15613350 r.l urpuurl; urd.ut] urp bq 460 78,00 35880,0

15623200 uqlrnur\u:&u{urp tls 340 37,00 12580,0

15542100 \urphur2nn \q 1220 s2,00 63440,0

15800000 kh"tr \q 1050 16,00 16800,0

1s542100 rlurbmh hq 420 502,00 210840,0

1551 1100 h-rn tr-n 420 1265,00 531300,0

3983t243 LqurgBp rIn2F urqunuuur (1n-

e!q) uu huln
2150 236s0,0

24451140
uqhmuiLlbg0nn hbnnLLI

( durLlEtl h- 5t) rJu hurur
4s0 16

7200,0

39812600 !tu1qn0 uu huln 1200 3 3600,0

39831210 urlu0 1rlul0u1nL hbrlnr! (1h-51) r.Ju huln
'1 150 '15 17250,0

39831240 nur[u2u.r LIU huru
360 4T r4760,0

39831245
I rur tr |rr.l uur,/Pl I uaurL
-2,5t) uu hu-nn

1450 72 17400,0

39831272 urlu0 tLlu0utnL uLrlnL0g uu huln
200 46 9200,0

39831271 rudu0h uhd (uuthnurt) rJu huln 100 37 3700,0

3983 1283 ubr1u.t0[ 2np (1m-3h) uu hunn 200 25 s000,0

39831000 urqulfr 1t{tu0Lu1nL df gng UU hurur 400 11 4400,0

39831600 mnru.rtbLnh r-lurp. fgno UU huln 550 14 7700,0

1 8141 100 dbn0ng uu qmlq 200 56 11200,0

r842t131 dbn0ng lunhurtrngh(1 m-50q) rJu hurr.n 1250 4 5000,0

33761100 qnrqunLuIh pnLrtp uu hurr.n 100 22000,0

39835000 huLnuJq dLupn. flujLn rJu hu:r,n 900 5 4500,0



1i71 l?10 u0dbnnghL] uu huln lJu 11050,0

39522330
hu:muQ dutBPblnL ltuP uu huln 300 20 6000,0

rJu hurur 250 96 24000,0
33761300 lanah unnh,

uu hruur 120 32 3840,0
31500000

bL.ludtq

uu hurur 580 10 5800,0
39812100 lurlir0uL Lnir hbrlntll

uu hurn 1200 0,0
37521250 lunhui0ngh u004h Lnun$uq

uu hurur /JV 2 1500,0
37521250

39839100

uirlpn qnut

uu{n11 rJu hurur 300 4 1200,0

hunn 450 2 900,0
38311 i00

42131170

trllugurnu0h gn$nb rJu

qnLqupu0fr 2nudqhz rJu hruur 2000 2 4000,0

LIU hurur 1600 3 4800,0
444l].roo dnpuQ f iru:11nr1du0ft

uu hunn 600 3000,0
44763L70

3r52!200

qurq rIuLpPblnL hbrlnLtl

tu4 tnLJu uu hrurn 450 9 4050,0

riu hurr,n 800 7 5600,0
39836000

Lu qEt

uu hunn 70 18 1260,0
22851000 urpruqur\urP

uu hruu 350 5 1750,0
22813000 qlrpp qruruhhlur\ur1 t

rnnL+ 1700 23 39100,0
30197631 famrya U4 uu

hurur 30 58 1740,0
30192130 urtlnp uu

UU hruur 100 8 800,0
30192130 urttnp

uu hurur 80 60 4800,0
30192121 qnh,

lJu rnnl+ | 360 6 2160,0
39263410 rrrrlnrrrlt *rnnn

nu huln L]U 10 1500,0
30192160 2urnhiu

lnnl+ 130 6 780,0
30197112 \rupir;|r uruhq fnPP uu

uu un+ lfu 15 2250,O
30192800 tr2mritrhpf PnqP

hunn 200 2 400,0
22813000 'fihnh mrrbrlo uu

rJu unL+ 10 405 I 4050,0
3019217 00 $rrrr rt

tJu hurur 2000 3 6000,0
301412200 hruorlhs

UU huLn 700 19 13300,0
30197234 flnraruuurhurh L nrut Luqd

tJu hruur 70 18 i260,0
30197234 prpurqurhur\

hunn 550 5 2750,0
22811110 h/n Lnl,hr. 2urdurhr. l,Iulnturh rJu

rJu mnl+ 2000 6 12000,0
30192740 onr0rxunn Dnln ra

uu hurur 250 90 22500,0
24910000 unuh0d

uu huLn 100 500,0
39221440 dndh0

UU rnnL+ 450 62 27900,0
30192770 6hrhudu6nt[t

uu urnL+ 350 60 21000,0
30192700 gnu0bnq

lJu uin+ 650 71 46150,0
30192130 nnL0urdnn dumhu

uu ur.n+ 1200 30 36000,0
44111420 qnruj2

huln 350 4 1400,0
30193400 rnurUnhn 6bthLudu6nLUh UU

rJu hrurn 130 5 650,0
39221300 onrufut0

uu hunn 4000 2 8000,0
30192112 -',rr*nhoh r honullnnmrl

tJu rut[u1m1 90 1 90,0
33651145 ltpuunlhrnurqnb



33661122 4lurnurgtulurlnl uu un!+ 100 5 500,0 \
33621340 \n$hfrh tiururplrnullr phhqlrh LIU urmqr 45 2 90,0
33611170 rlur urulqE]rlr uF nFrlllrlplnlF4 r\Zutrn

cq- (ndrqr
lJu 250 1 250,0

336611'17
9u:rm]rulunr.nfr hurimr-\ N50

rnmriuu 200 2 400,0
33621320

9ulm]urlumnlr nqhpmprl 30ml 22b\rJu 200 I 200,0
33141000

9pruEl.rlr qhpnpulrq 3% -100rI1 LIU 22h\
180 3 540,0

33631630
Uupfrn pd2lur\rutr 70% -100ri1 uu 22It\

250 5 1250,0
33141000

Uturrr2ur$p uqlrplnl 0% -30qr LJ-U
2211\

150 2 300,0
33631260

3n{r nqtpnLprl 5% -30qp uu 221\\
300 2 600,0

33141111 tunhur{ubmb uu1\urtr}r uu urnrt|. 50 11 550,0
33141114 .Ifpur\uu1 n1 urnhpirl$frlln ) LIU rnm+ 150 3 450,0
33141000

$rpur\ruu1 uurLpfrl uu trrnL+
100 3 300,0

33141117 Fur purll LJ"U tltnL+ t20
^ 480,0

33662150 {fuullfrtr C '100rfq rJu huln 100 113 11300,0
33691 167 nLLnlrhh uhrpfur\ LIU huru 600 1 600,0
33621641 quhuhhnl uu huln 1800 I 1800,0
24451150 uruqyl l rJu huln 700 1 700,0
24451140 urfi nqtl urluururhutrlr2 rJu hulln 600 o 3600,0
24451150 plnpu fhtr rJu llq 3s00 18 63000,0

642LLL00 hhnur]unuru\ulr1|r burn. uu 4nuII 4900 IL 58800
6422rrOO htlnhntrhrn \ul4 Lru 4Funi 6000 t2 72000

6s310000 h hll rnnnLhhpqfrur] fr r.fuln rJu
4Fuld

34,Y9/44
aa 72 423300

90511100 ulFurhurhmplnr-h uu 4Furrl 72 21900
90921100 +tnunnhqurghur rJu 4nur 773 12 69600
65111100 2purdluu. 9purhhnuromrl LIU 4nurd 180 !2 158200
18s30000 ruilurbnFlur r.nnq pru11 rJu 4puli 700 90 63000
98390000 lull burnutl nlpl nltl r.tu 4nurl 9000 ZY 261000
98390000 ru11 burnurl nrpl nrlr LIU 4nut 132800 1,2 132800
39812200 qp:puru4|rp {durp LJ-U 4nurd 3000 L 3000
65210000 qurqlr rluurru!. Ourn. rJu 4purd _t5v 1') 1780400
45337t27 qut+ uuluruurpll nL uu 4nutrf 6000 L2 72000
44627100 2Enntgdurtr durprnlnc rJu 4pul 2925 340 994500
42L6L400 [urpuurl| b]urur.nurp uu 4nuid 5000 A 20000
44627730 gtnnrgdurh rlupr.n\no urul hlr! lJu 4Fud 40 380 15200
44531100 4hururl hhp, urtr\1mhur\htp u'u 4Furd s00 30 r-s000
4453L720 \qduhlLhp riu 4nu[I 500 30 1s000
3972r51O rhnrlurihnluurtrur\ f 1 tJu

4Purd 104000 ,J- 104000
50531110 ur2luunnurhphtp LIU 4nud 518876 L s18876



' 15531100 \*P*q r.Ju \q 3150 )1 \ 67725

15411200 pmuu.r\urtr ;nr-r1 urpb. (A.hp) riu ilt-n 1030 15 15450

15541i00 q*ltlrp uu \q 2200 5 6600

15112150 iliru hur{r rJu \q 1450 28,5 41325

156t4200 Flrhbd rJu \q 650 18 11700

15851100 tiur\u:pnh rJu \e 300 L6 5400

1s831000 2urpurpurrluq LJU llq 440 5+ 14960

03221,410 \uquilp r.tu \q 320 I] 4800

03221 110 quiquF r.tu \e 400 8 3200

15331167 riurrlur4u:hnu rJu \q 1400 n? 420

15616000 h\\urd.ur{urp (ephf\*) LIU \q 890 qq 8455

1s331153 nuul uu \c 860 6 5160

15842310 lurpurilh1 r.Ju \e 1050 6 6300

t5872400 u:q \hpu\pfi r.Ju ltq t70 7 1190

15331154 nLnn rJu \e 430 5 2150

1,5332291 2td blrputrlr uu \q 1200 4,8 5760

15331000 urndunn ttu \e 860 2 Il20
1551 1100 l1-rn uu Lh-n 450 98 44L00


